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PATENTS AND DESIGNS ACTS, 1907 TO
*939-

Proceedings under Section 26 (3).

Notice is hereby given that Du Pont Film
Manufacturing Corporation have offered to
surrender the Letters Patent numbered 497,463
and bearing date the i5th February, 1937,
granted to them for an invention entitled

" Improvements in or relating to colour photo-
graphy."

Any person may give notice of opposition to
the surrender by lodging Patents Form No. 26A
at the Patent Office, 25, Southampton Build-
ings, London, W.C.2, on or before the 6th
December, 1940.

M. F. Lindley,
Comptroller-General.

The Patent Office.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

An ACCOUNT pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Viet. cap. 32 and 18 & 19 Geo. V. cap. 13,
for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 6th day of November, 1940.

Notes Issued:
In Circulation
In Banking Department

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

593,489,942
36,751,633

£630,241,575

Dated the 7th day of November, 1940.

Government Debt
Other Government Securities
Other Securities
Silver Coin

Amount of Fiduciary Issue
Gold Coin and Bullion ...

f,
11,015,100

615,747.°°°
3,230,049

7.851

£630,000,000
24L575

£630,241,575

K. O. PEPPIATT, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital
Rest
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt
and Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits
Seven Day and other Bills

14.553,000
3,164,879

12,937,415
167,658,187

£198,313,481

Government Securities
Other Securities ...
Notes
Gold and Silver Coin

." Dated the 7th day of November, 1940.

136,407,838
24,594,327
36,751,633

559.683

£198,313,481

K. O. PEPPIATT, Chief Cashier.


