6442

## PATENTS AND DESIGNS ACTS, 1907 TO 1939.

## Proceedings under Section 26 (3).

Notice is hereby given that Du Pont Film Manufacturing Corporation have offered to surrender the Letters Patent numbered 497,463 and bearing date the 15th February, 1937, granted to them for an invention entitled " Improvements in or relating to colour photography."

Any person may give notice of opposition to the surrender by lodging Patents Form No. 26A at the Patent Office, 25, Southampton Buildings, London, W.C.2, on or before the 6th December, 1940.

M. F. Lindley, Comptroller-General.

The Patent Office.

## BANK OF ENGLAND.

An ACCOUNT pursuant to the Acts 7 & 8 Vict. cap. 32 and 18 & 19 Geo. V. cap. 13, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 6th day of November, 1940.

## ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes Issued: In Circulation In Banking Department	 £ 593,489,942 36,751,633	Government Debt f.   Other Government Securities 11,015,100   Other Government Securities 615,747,000   Other Securities 3,230,049   Silver Coin  7,851
		Amount of Fiduciary Issue   7,051   Gold Coin and Bullion  241,575
	£630,241,575	£630,241,575

• Dated the 7th day of November, 1940.

K. O. PEPPIATT, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital Rest Public Deposits (including Ex- chequer, Savings Banks, Com- missioners of National Debt and Dividend Accounts) Other Deposits Seven Day and other Bills	£ 14,553,000 3,164,879 12,937,415 167,658,187 —	Government Securities Other Securities Notes Gold and Silver Coin	•••	£ 136,407,838 24,594,327 36,751,633 559,683
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£198,313,481			£198,313,481

Dated the 7th day of November, 1940.

K. O. PEPPIATT, Chief Cashier.